CUTFOX-FBS - Front cutter

1212124

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user

documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

Your advantages

* Inductively hardened blades for long-term stable cutting performance

» VDE-tested cutting tools made from special high-grade tool steel

Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212124

1pc

1pc

BH3

BH311S

Page 392 (C-3-2019)
4046356454247
296.8 g

296 g

82032000

DE

Cutting t00|, for separating individual jumper bars from FBS ... plug-in bridges and EB ...
insertion bridges

Jun 9, 2023, 6:19 AM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/cutting-tools-cutfox-fbs-1212124?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CUTFOX-FBS - Front cutter

1212124

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124

Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type
Application

Dimensions

Length

Material specifications

Color

Cable/line

External cable diameter

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Cutting tools
Plug-in bridges

260 mm

multicolored

0.2mm ... 3.5 mm

Jun 9, 2023, 6:19 AM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/cutting-tools-cutfox-fbs-1212124?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CUTFOX-FBS - Front cutter

1212124
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124

Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Jun 9, 2023, 6:19 AM  Page 3 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/cutting-tools-cutfox-fbs-1212124?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CUTFOX-FBS - Front cutter

1212124
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd.
A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - Il, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420
info@phoenixcontact.co.in

21043712
21043712
21043712

EC002222

22101700

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Jun 9, 2023, 6:19 AM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/cutting-tools-cutfox-fbs-1212124?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

