

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Cutting tool, for separating individual jumper bars from FBS ... plug-in bridges and EB ... insertion bridges

Your advantages

- Inductively hardened blades for long-term stable cutting performance
- · VDE-tested cutting tools made from special high-grade tool steel

Commercial Data

Item number	1212124
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales Key	внз
Product Key	BH311S
Catalog Page	Page 392 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356454247
Weight per Piece (including packing)	296.8 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	296 g
Customs tariff number	82032000
Country of origin	DE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124



Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance	ental Product Compliance	
California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under "Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration	
roduct properties		
Product type	Cutting tools	
Application	Plug-in bridges	
Dimensions		
Length	260 mm	
Material specifications		
Color	multicolored	
Cable/line		
able/iiile		
External cable diameter	0.2 mm 3.5 mm	



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124



Approvals





Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212124



Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	21043712		
	ECLASS-12.0	21043712		
	ECLASS-13.0	21043712		
ETIM				
	ETIM 8.0	EC002222		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	22101700		

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in